1-800-443-264032
Comfort
• 1 - 18 kW
• 6,824 - 61,416 Btuh
• 208, 240, 277 and 480 Volt
• 1 or 3 Phase
• 32, 45 and 65" Lengths

kW CFM Wt.
HI/LO Volts Phase Btuh HI/LO Width Height Depth Model Stock (Lbs.)
Specifications and Ordering Information
2 208 or 480 1 or 3 6,824 800/250 32 25 8-7/8 CCH-3D-02 NS 105
3 208 or 480 1 or 3 10,236 800/250 32 25 8-7/8 CCH-3D-03 NS 105
4 208 or 480 1 or 3 13,648 800/250 32 25 8-7/8 CCH-3D-04 NS 105
5 208 or 480 1 or 3 17,060 800/250 32 25 8-7/8 CCH-3D-05 NS 105
6 208 or 480 1 or 3 20,472 800/250 32 25 8-7/8 CCH-3D-05 NS 105
4 208 or 480 1 or 3 13,648 500/400 45 25 8-7/8 CCH-4D-04 NS 145
6 208 or 480 1 or 3 20,472 500/400 45 25 8-7/8 CCH-4D-06 NS 145
8 208 or 480 1 or 3 27,296 500/400 45 25 8-7/8 CCH-4D-08 NS 145
10 208 or 480 1 or 3 34,120 500/400 45 25 8-7/8 CCH-4D-10 NS 145
12 208 or 480 1 or 3 40,944 500/400 45 25 8-7/8 CCH-4D-12 NS 145
15 208 or 480 1 or 3 51,180 750/600 65 25 8-7/8 CCH-6D-15 NS 240
18 208 or 480 1 or 3 61,416 750/600 65 25 8-7/8 CCH-6D-18 NS 240
Stock Status: S = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, inlet and outlet arrangement, kW, volts, phase, control or
fuse options and quantity.
Notes —